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Timing by SPORTident

oo
km/h

Karostas STIRNU BUKS
Liepaja / 21.10.2017

0o

20

00

6:35
7:36
0:39
0:37

000 1:21:25
00: 9.36 km/h

O0000/000: 306 (of 778)
00000/0: 67 (of 378)
Ooooood: 21:04

00000: 6(of 39)
000oo000: 1:.06:11

aooo aoo
oo 0o 0oo 0oo 000 00 00O 00 00
0 0 km o0 km/h - ® 0 0
57 8:54 29:29 - 5 6:35 57 854
80 34:45 1:14:50 5 14:00 65 1:04:14
172 0:39 1:15:59 5 14:39 67 1:03:47
71 5:26 12.70 1:21:25 6 15:14 67 1:00:21
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