



Zīmele, Agnese

□□: SK Tērauds

□□: 3458

□□: 12.70 km

Zakis

SZ2

□□□: 1:21:25

□□: 8.84 km/h

______: 306 (of 778)

____/_: 67 (of 378)

[][][]: 21:04

□□□□: 6(of 39)

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
102	-	29:29	-	5	6:35	57	8:54	-	29:29	-	5	6:35	57	8:54
Sprint Start	-	45:21	-	8	7:36	80	34:45	-	1:14:50	-	5	14:00	65	1:04:14
Sprint Finish	-	1:09	-	20	0:39	172	0:39	-	1:15:59	-	5	14:39	67	1:03:47
Finish	-	5:26	-	6	0:37	71	5:26	12.70	1:21:25	-	6	15:14	67	1:00:21